Eliot 1, Bernstein

Cc:

The Honorable President of the United States Barack Hussein Obama II
(president@whitehouse.gov); Mary L. Schapiro, Chairman @ U.S.
Securities and Exchange Commission (CHAIRMANOFFICE@sec.gov);
Enforcement @ U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
(enforcement@sec.gov); H. David Kotz ~ Inspector General @ Securities
Exchange Commission Inspector General Office (oig@sec.gov); The
Honorable Glenn Fine - Inspector General Department of Justice; The
Honorable Glenn Fine ~ Inspector General @ United States Department
of Justice (glenn.a.fine@usdoj.gov); The Honorable Madam Speaker of
the House Nancy Pelosi (sf.nancy@mail.house.gov); The Honorable
Shira A. Scheindlin @ United States District Court ~ Southern District of
New York (shira_a._scheindlin@NYSD.uscourts.gov); The Honorable
Eric H. Holder Jr., United States Attorney General @ US DOJ
(inspector.general@usdoj.gov); The Honorable Eric H. Holder Jr., United
States Attorney General @ US DOJ (AskDOJ@usdoj.gov); Miami
Division @ Federal Bureau of Investigation (Miami@ic.fbi.gov); The
Honorable John Conyers Jr. (D-MI 14th) - Chairman of the House
Judiciary Committee (john.conyers@mail.house.gov); Treasury Inspector
General for Tax Administration (Complaints@tigta.treas.gov); David
Gouvaia @ Treasury Inspector General for Tax Administration
(david.gouvaia@tigta.treas.gov); Daniel O'Rourke - Small Business
Administration Inspector General Office; The Honorable Inspector
General Todd J. Zinser @ Department of Commerce
(TZinser@OIG.DOC.GOV); David Kappos ~ Under Secretary of
Commerce for Intellectual Property and Director of the USPTO
(david.kappos@USPTO.gov); Sharon Barner ~ Deputy Director @ United
States Patent & Trademark Office (sharon.barner@uspto.gov); Harry I.
Moatz ~ Director of the United States Patent & Trademark Office - Office
of Enroliment & Discipline; Mail Stop OED-Ethics Rules
(ethicsrules.comments@uspto.gov); sampson@senate.state.ny.us;
onorato@senate.state.ny.us; schneiderman@schneiderman.org;
schneiderman@senate.state.ny.us; hassellt@senate.state.ny.us;
diaz@senate.state.ny.us; jdklein@senate.state.ny.us;
eadams@senate.state.ny.us; espada@senate.state.ny.us;
breslin@senate.state.ny.us; dilan@senate.state.ny.us;
savino@senate.state.ny.us; perkins@senate.state.ny.us;
maziarz@senate.state.ny.us; jdefranc@senate.state.ny.us;
volker@senate.state.ny.us; saland@senate.state.ny.us;
lavalle@senate.state.ny.us; bonacic@senate.state.ny.us;
winner@senate.state.ny.us; nozzolio@senate.state.ny.us;
lanza@senate.state.ny.us; ranz@senate.state.ny.us; Timothy Spotts
Esq. ~ Counsel @ Senate Standing Committeeon the Judiciary
(spotts@senate.state.ny.us) . -

Caroline Prochotska Rogers, Esquirg (caroline@cprogers.com); Michele
M. Mulrooney Esq. - Jackoway Tyerman Wertheimer Austen
Mandelbaum & Morris (MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com); Marc R. Garber,
Esquire @ Flaster Greenberg P.C.; Andrew Dietz @ Rock-It Cargo USA,
Inc. (andyd@rockitcargo.com); Iviewit Breaking News - Read Ali About It;
in R. Hall Esq. (krhall007@aol.com); Kevin R. Hall; Pat Handley




Cc: (svm231@aol.com); Guy T. lantoni (guy@niplic.com); 'Christine C.
Anderson (tallawah@earthlink.net)'; Nicole Corrado (ncorrado242
@yahoo.com); Frank Brady @ Expose Corrupt Courts
(CorruptCourts@gmail.com); Rachel Maddow @ MSNBC
(rachel@msnbc.com); Michael Moore (mike@michaelmoore.com)

Subject: FORMAL COMPLAINT AGAINST WARNER BROS., AOL Inc., Time
Warner and more
Attachments: Eliot | Bernstein.vcf

I.VIEW-IT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Sunf with Vision

To all addressed parties in the TO field, please take this Formal Written Complaint and immediately begin formal
investigative procedures. If you are already investigating the Iviewit matters, please include this complaint in your
ongoing file for the Iviewit companies complaint and those of Inventor, Eliot |. Bernstein. | have attached a signed PDF
file that is fingerprinted as the formal complaint to docket and have attached a Word doc unsigned for reading
convenience and to access the hyperlinked exhibits with greater ease. Due to Whistleblower allegations of document
destruction regarding prior complaints filed with certain departments, as evidenced in the complaint, please print each
and every exhibit referenced via URL’s in the attached document as part of the permanent record to this complaint. As
these matters and investigations are part of an ongoing US Patent Office investigation and central to protecting the
inventors’ rights please maintain this Formal Complaint and all Exhibits for a period of no less than twenty years or until
the issues have been fully resolved by all investigatory agencies worldwide. If you have any questions or need additional
information, please feel free to contact me directly, my personal contact information below. Please confirm receipt of
this message and all attachments and please note to sign the conflict of interest disclosure embedded in the document
as Exhibit,2, prior to any action on your part.
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Eliot L Bernstein
Tviewit Technologies, Inc. :
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Other Websites | like:
http://www.deniedpatent.com
http://exposecorruptcourts.blogspot.com
http://www.judgewatch.org/index.htmi
Http://www.enddiscriminationnow.com
Http://www.corruptcourts.or
Http://www.changecourtsnow.com
http://www.makeourofficialsaccountable.com

www.parentadvocates.org
www.newyorkcourtcorruption.blogspoty

%" CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:
re covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. SS
2510-2521.

This e-mail message is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain
confidential and/or privileged material. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the
original message or call (561) 245-8588. If you are the intended recipient but do not wish to receive
communications through this medium, please so advise the sender immediately.

This message and any attachme




